
Contractor: Contact: Address: City: State: Zip Code: Phone Number: Fax Number: Email Address: 2nd Email Address: Affirmative Action Status Expiration Date
Alexander Electric, Inc. Susan Gilliland 5970 W. State Rd. 48 Bloomington IN 47404 812.332.9408 susan@AlexanderElectric.net expired 4/19/2011
American Contracting & Services Jim Mead 6200 E. Hwy 62, Bldg. 2501, Ste Jeffersonville IN 47130 812.285.4127 812.280.4415 expired 4/26/2011
Aztec WFR Inc. Concrete Division Joe Escamilla 5101 East 30th Street Indianapolis IN 46218 317.545.4233 317.545.4288 aztecwfrinc@att.net no plan on file
Beth's Trucking Heather Rariden 4388 W. Vernal Pike Bloomington IN 47404 812-360-5101 current 5/30/2012
Blackwell Construction Morgan Hash 606 W. 17th St. Bloomington IN 47404 812.332.0511 812.332.0989 current 11/27/2011
Bowen Engineering Douglas Bowen 8802 N. Meridian St. Indianapolis IN 46260 317.842.2616 317.841.4257 current 1/5/2012
Clark Excavating Joel Clark RR#1 Box 240 Springville IN 47462 812.360.6925 812.825.5981 lclark@bluemarble.net expired 4/26/2011
CLR In. Chad Reitmeyer PO Box 1361 Vincennes IN 47591 812.866.0360 812.8860361 current 1/2/2011
Crider and Crider Scott Lentz 1900 Liberty Drive Bloomington IN 47403 812.336.4452 812.333.1434 slentz@criderandcrider.com current 11/18/2011
Dave O'Mara Contractors, Inc. Garrett Gough 1100 East O & M Avenue North Vernon IN 47265 812.824.5900 812.824.5902 garrettg@daveomara.com current 2/2/2012
Fox Construction Company Inc. Tony Fox 207 West 10th Street Bloomington IN 47404 812.323.4342 812.323.1271 tonyfox56@yahoo.com current 1/1/2012
Groomer Construction Richard Groomer 6535 West Ison Road Bloomington IN 47403 812.825.2758 812.825.2758 groomconst2758@yahoo.com current 11/19/2011
Hardin Concrete and Construction Roger Hardin 923 Pattonview Drive Bedford IN 47421 812.606.0053 n/a roger.hardin@gmail.com expired 4/28/2011
Harrell-Fish, Inc. Lisa Vandeventer 2010 Vernal Pike Bloomington IN 47402 812.339.2579 812.331.7235 hfi@harrell-fish.com expired 9/8/2010
Hostetler Concrete Construction Steve Hostetler 8657 North Easton Street Stinesville IN 47464 812.876.5197 812.876.5197 hostetlers@prodigy.net current 6/14/2012
Huntley Excavating Kevin Huntley 7333 West Gifford Road Bloomington IN 47403 812.825.3461 812.825.3861 khuntleyexc@aol.com current 5/7/2012
Infrastructure Systems, Inc. Jon Stalker 260 W. Vincennes St. Orleans IN 47452 812.865.3309 812.865.3009 expired 8/25/2010
Jackson Jennings Co Op LLC Thomas Flora 103 N. Community Dr. Seymour IN 47274 800-742-9385 current 5/4/2011
James H. Drew Corporation Gene Lindley 8701 Zionsville Road Indianapolis IN 46268 317.876.3739 current 4/1/2012
JBI Stephanie Christian 10335 Hedden Road Evansville IN 47725 812.867.5959 812.867.5993 stephaniejbi@sigecom.net no plan on file
Kendall Concrete and Construction Mike Kendall 117 West Hillside Drive Bloomington IN 47403 812.336.4368 812.336.4368 milkweed@kiva.net expired
Kings Trucking and Excavating Lud King 9804 East County Road 800 North Seymour IN 47274 812.522.6973 812.523.8484 russell@kingstrucking.net travis@kingstrucking.net no plan on file
Koons Excavating LLC Kimberly Koons PO Box 70 Stanford IN 812.327.3578 expired 1/7/2011
Mack Construction Todd Mack 1273 Joy Court Greenwood IN 46142 317-557-3151 bigheadtodd1973@aol.com expired 4/19/2010
McCullough & DiBenedetto Excavating Jim Bowling 1152 East US Hwy 36 Bainbridge IN 46105 765.522.4500 765.522.2219 jimbowling@mdexcavating.com expired 6/25/2009
Mike Langley Excavating Mike Langley 555 East Wylie Road Bloomington IN 47408 812.322.1304 n/a jlangley4@gmail.com expired 6/22/2009
Milestone Contractors, L.P. Shannon Brock 4755 W. Arlington Rd. Bloomington IN 47404 812.330.2037 812.330.2118 shannon.brock@milestonelp.com current 12/10/2011
Milestone Contractors, L.P. Mitch Holland 1602 West 3rd Street Bloomington IN 47404 812.330.2037 812.330.2118 mitch.Holland@milestonelp.com current 12/10/2011
National Salvage & Service Corp. Bonnie VanDeventer 6755 Old SR 37 South Bloomington IN 47401 812.339.9000 812.331.8235 expired 7/5/2010
Neidigh Construction Corp. Debra Johnson 2220 W. Vernal Pike Bloomington IN 47404 812.334-0362 812.334.3144 current 3/21/2012
Olynger Construction Bill Pearson 5278 East 600 South Gas City IN 46933 765.674.3074 765.674.7750 b.pearson@olynger.com no plan on file
Pace Contracting LLC Tom Wood 200 Willinger Lane Jeffersonville IN 47130 812.283.5784 pacecontractingllc@sbcglobal.net expired 8/4/2010
Padgett Construction, Inc. Carmen  Padgett Jr. 6638 N. 1000 W. Jasonville IN 47438 812.381.2201 812.847.6980 expired 4/26/2011
Ragle Inc. Jason Wilkie 812.853.9558 812.853.9578 Jwilkie@RagleINC.com current 11/31/2011
R.H. Marlin Excavating Greg Young 2202 West Thomson Road Indianapolis IN 46217 812.322.0888 812.332.4667 youngtrucking1@aol.com expired 8/24/2010
Reed and Sons Construction, Inc. Tom Smith 299 Moorman Road Bloomington IN 47403 812.824.9237 812.824.6616 tomjsmith1@comcast.net current 4/18/2012
Rivertown Construction Chris Matey 5266 Van Road Newburgh IN 47629 812.853.8122 cmatey@ragleinc.com current 4/22/2011
Robinson Construction Management Roberta Robinson 315 Winslow Rd. Bloomington IN 47401 812.332.8776 current 5/8/2012
R&S Excavating Buck Simpson PO Box 12 newberry IN- 47449 812.659.3478 simpsonw4@aol.com current 5/9/2012
Slater Construction and Excavating Bill Slater 1879 East Smithville Road Bloomington IN 47401 812.824.9796 812.824.5005 ionent@bluemarble.net expired 6/14/2009
Smock Fansler Corp Dia Donoho 2910 West Minnesota Street Indianapolis IN 46421 317.248.8371 317.244.4507 ddonoho@smockfansler.com expired 6/26/2009
Stanger Excavating Inc. Jim Stanger 2770 West Maple Grove Road Bloomington IN 47404 812.327.7981 812.876.9515 stanger8@msn.com expired 8/23/2010
Sullivan Construction Glenda Sullivan 171 East Hospital Road Paoli IN 47454 812.723.5640 812.723.0538 kstotts@sullivanconstruction.net no plan on file
Taylor Concrete Scott Taylor 3505 South Duncan Road Bloomington IN 47403 812.327.2138 staylor@taylorconcreteinc.com expired 6/1/2009
Temple & Temple Excavating & Paving Sherri Fleenor 1367 S. SR 60 Salem IN 47167 812.883.6644 812.883.6664 expired 9/11/2010
The Hunt Paving Company Justin Nolting PO Box 42517 Indianapolis IN 46242 317-227-7900 317-487-5779 expired 3/28/2010
Tri-County Construction Luke Lawson 3100 16th Street Bedford IN 47421 812.275.3304 812.275.3362 calvinlawson@tricountybldrs.com current 3/12/2012
Umphress Masonry Dave Umphress 4731 West Popcorn Road Springville IN 47462 812.824.6446 heatheru1967@yahoo.com no plan on file
Vision Concrete Inc. Greg Brummett 15216 Cumberland Road Noblesville IN 46060 317.714.0462 317.770.9465 greg@visionconcreteinc.com no plan on file
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